COLDBROOK RV PARK
2023 Season Calendar of Events

Monday, May 1% Welcome Back! 1t's Opening Day for another great season!
Saturday, May 13"......... Coldbrook Mom’s Mother’s Day- Surprise gift 10-12pm!
Saturday, May 20"......... Tag Sale Weekend maps at the office
Sunday, May 21°%............ Tag Sale Weekend maps at the office
Saturday, May 27"......... Memorial Day Service 10 am at the Flag Pole
Kids Annual Fishing Tournament 11-2pm
Hot Dogs/Awards 2:30pm
Somewhat Country Band at the bandstand

Sunday, May 28" ........... Memorial Day Barbeque

Nostalgia band 12 - 4pm at the bandstand
Monday, May 29"......... Ice cream Social 2pm
Saturday, June 2".......... Harmony Rocks Band - 6-10pm at the bandstand

Saturday, June 10" ........ Olde ‘Time Family Field Day 12-2pm
Potluck Supper 5pm at the Pavilion
Spoiler Band 6-10pm at the bandstand

Sunday, June 11™........... Curvy Girls Food Truck Breakfast 8am

Saturday, June 17% ........ Father’s Day Surprise Blind Golf Cart obstacle course
Ice Cream Social 1pm

Curvy Girls Food Truck 5pm
Amped Up Band Benefit 6-10pm
Sunday, June 18" ......... Father’s Day Coffee and cars
Friday, June 23" ............ Twilight Pool Party

Saturday, June 24" ........ Candyland 11-2pm Starts at the Pavilion
Crafty Camper Class Diamond Dots 10am at the pavilion Kids/Adults $
Somewhat Country Band 6-10pm at the bandstand

Friday, June 30™ .......... Ice Cream Social
Twilight Pool Party
Saturday, July. 1% ......... Celebrate the 4™ with Color Explosion Fun!! Golf Cart & Bike Parade

Cornhole Tournament Bring your Partner 3pm
Kayla’s Kitchen Food Truck
Spoiler Band 6-10pm

Sunday, July 2™ .......... Family Dance Party with Johnny B 3-6pm

Saturday, July 8"......... Bouncy Bounce Event
Nostalgia 6-10pm at the bandstand

Friday, July 14™ & Saturday, July 15™ Kayla’s Kitchen Food Truck

Saturday, July 15" ....... Haze Riders 6-10pm at the bandstand

Thursday, July 20™........ Crafty Camper Class 6pm at the pavilion, kids & adults $$

Friday, July 21% ............ Twilight Pool Party with D] Johnny B 7-10pm

Saturday, July 22™ ........ Christmas in July! Decorate your site! Judging at dusk for $$ off of your 2024 site fee.
Horse drawn wagon rides at the pavilion
AMPED UP! at the bandstand 6-10pm

Friday, July 28" ............ Potluck Supper at the pavilion, bring a dish to share (and your own beverage).
Saturday, August 5™ ....... Haze Riders at the bandstand 6-10 pm
Saturday,August 12" ....... Coldbrook Carnival! Games, Food, Fun!
Open Bar Band 6-10pm at the bandstand
Friday, August 18™........... Twilight Pool Party

Saturday, August 19™ ...... Couples Cornhole Tournament at 1pm
Potluck supper bring a dish to share!
Friday, August 24™ .......... Twilight Pool Party




Saturday, August 25" ........ Halloween at Coldbrook!! Decorate your site win $$ off of your 2024 site fee!
Trick or Treat for the kids 1-3pm
Golf cart/bike parade following
Grit N Whiskey at the bandstand 6-10pm
Friday, September 1% ........ Twilight Pool Party
Saturday, September 2" .....Haze Riders at the bandstand 6-10pm
Sunday, September 3" ........Labor Day BBQ (details to follow)
Cornhole tournament of Champions 1pm
Saturday, September 9™ ....... Fall Vendor Sale 10-2pm (Register at the office
Saturday, September 30th ....Friendsgiving Potluck. Please sign up at the office to bring a dish!

Saturday, October 7 ........... Pizza Party at the pavilion!!
Spoiler Band at the bandstand 6-10pm
Saturday, October 14" ......... Chili Cook off at 3pm

SEE YOU NEXT YEAR FOR THE 2024 SEASON!!




